6160
BENEFITS
n	 EX Certified for Zones 1 & 2 (gas) and
Zones 21 & 22 (dust - option)
n	 INMETRO Certified
n	 Configurable for use with 30cm
& 40cm ducting
n	 High airflow

SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover c/w 30cm adaptors
110V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-30/ATX/10HRE
110V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-30/CEA/10HRE
230V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-30/ATX/10HRE
230V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-30/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover c/w 40cm adaptors
110V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-40/ATX/10HRE
110V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/110-40/CEA/10HRE
230V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-40/ATX/10HRE
230V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35/230-40/CEA/10HRE
STAHL connectors and different cable types &
lengths also available – please contact SA Equip
for more details.
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover (Dust Certified) c/w 30cm adaptors
110V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/110-30/ATX/10HRE
110V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/110-30/CEA/10HRE
230V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/230-30/ATX/10HRE
230V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/230-30/CEA/10HRE
SA CYCLONE EX Air Mover (Dust Certified) c/w 40cm adaptors
110V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/110-40/ATX/10HRE
110V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/110-40/CEA/10HRE
230V, ATX plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/230-40/ATX/10HRE
c230V, CEAG plug and 10m braided cable
Order Code: SAF35D/230-40/CEA/10HRE
SAF35 Copyright © 2025 SA Equipment LTD. All rights reserved. E&OE V8